Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider:	David	Holow	ka
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including provider is doing business): Small Ho	es, com		service
Address of Service Provider: 445 W. 19th St., #5A, Ne	ew York, NY 10	011	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: David Holow	ka		
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address only a location): 445 W. 19th St., #5A, New York, NY 10011			
773 W. 17th St., #3A, New Tolk, NT 10011			
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 212 924 90	033		
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: none			
Email Address of Designated Agent: david.h.holowk	ka@gmail.com		
Signature of Officer or Penresentative of the Designa Date	ting Service Pr	ovider:	
Typed or Printed Name and Title: David Holowka			
Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied Payable to the Register of Copyrights.			Scanr NOV 12
*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on	the Copyright	Website at	NOV 12
*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html Mail the form to: U.S. Copyright Office, Designated Agents	the Copyright		ceived

Copyright Office